___ David Mattson (C) ___ Terry Randolph (V-C) ___ Dale Moss (Sec) ___ Adam Johnson   ___ Jeff Jones
___ Jim Martin  ___ Ted McWilliams    ___ Robert Riddle   ___ Phil Wilbourn  ___ Patrick Rinks
Highlands Planning Department
Serving: Putnam County and the town of Monterey
Kevin Rush, Planning Director
67 South Elm Ave. Cookeville, TN 38501
Tel: (931) 372-0070  Fax: (931) 372-0071

HEREON AND PROPERTIES THEREIN HAVE BEEN ASSIGNED
ADDRESSES AS PER THE PUTNAM COUNTY STREET NAMING
AND PROPERTY NUMBERING SYSTEM, AND THAT
HEREAFTER PROPERTIES SHALL BE ADDRESSED AS SHOWN
HEREON.
DATE         DIRECTOR PUTNAM COUNTY E-911
CERTIFICATE OF THE APPROVAL FOR
RECORDING
I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SUBDIVISION PLAT SHOWN
HEREON HAS BEEN FOUND TO COMPLY WITH THE
SUBDIVISION STANDARDS FOR PUTNAM COUNTY,
TENNESSEE, WITH THE EXCEPTION OF SUCH VARIANCES, IF
ANY, AS NOTED IN THE MINUTES OF THE PLANNING
COMMISSION AND THAT IT HAS BEEN APPROVED FOR
RECORDING IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY REGISTER.
DATE  SECRETARY/DESIGNEE,
            PLANNING COMMISSION
GENERAL NOTES
1. THE PURPOSE OF THIS PLAT IS TO CREATE ONE (1) RESIDENTIAL LOT.
2. THIS SURVEY WAS DONE IN COMPLIANCE WITH CURRENT TENNESSEE
MINIMUM STANDARDS OF PRACTICE.
3. GNSS INFORMATION:
GNSS EQUIPMENT: DUEL FREQUENCY - TOPCON HIPER XR
GNSS SURVEY: REAL TIME KINEMATIC (RTK)
DATES OF OBSERVATION: FEBRUARY 9, 2026
HORIZONTAL DATUM: NAD83(2011) EPOCH: 2010
VERTICAL DATUM/GEOID: NAVD88/GEOID 12A
ORIGIN POINT: (N) 635,880.1090 (E) 2,155,480.1803
COMBINED SCALE FACTOR: 1.000114464199
GNSS PRECISION: GNSS VECTORS DO NOT EXCEED H (0.03') V (0.08')
DISTANCES SHOWN HEREON: GROUND
4. REQUIRED SETBACKS;
FRONT: ARTERIAL STREETS - GREATER OF 90' FROM CENTERLINE OF ROAD
    OR 50' FROM EDGE OF RIGHT-OF-WAY.
           COLLECTOR STREET - GREATER OF 75' FROM CENTERLINE OF ROAD
       OR 45' FROM EDGE OF RIGHT-OF-WAY.
            LOCAL STREET - GREATER OF 55' FROM CENTERLINE OF ROAD, OR
          30' FROM EDGE OF RIGHT-OF-WAY.
SIDE AND REAR- 10'
5. THIS SURVEY IS SUBJECT TO ANY EASEMENTS, RIGHTS OF WAYS,
RESTRICTIONS AND/OR EXCEPTIONS WHICH MAY AFFECT SAID PROPERTY.
6. THIS SURVEY WAS PREPARED FROM THE CURRENT DEED OF RECORD AND
DOES NOT REPRESENT A TITLE SEARCH OR A GUARANTEE OF TITLE AND IS
SUBJECT TO ANY STATE OF FACTS A CURRENT TITLE SEARCH WILL REVEAL.
7. THIS PLAT DOES NOT PURPORT TO ADDRESS THE EXISTENCE, DETECTION
OR DELINEATION OF ANY ENVIRONMENTAL PROBLEMS LOCATED WITHIN
THE PERIMETER OF THE PROPERTY SHOWN HEREIN.
8. LOCATIONS OF UTILITIES ARE APPROXIMATE. CONTACT THE APPROPRIATE
UTILITY FOR LOCATION OF UNDERGROUND SERVICES.
9. ACCORDING TO FEMA FLOOD RATE INSURANCE MAP 47141C0350D DATED
05-16-2007, NO PORTION OF THIS PROPERTY LIES WITHIN A FLOOD HAZARD
AREA.
100 10050 200
CERTIFICATION OF APPROVAL OF SUBSURFACE
SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS
GENERAL RESTRICTIONS:
APPROVAL IS HEREBY GRANTED FOR LOT 1 DEFINED AS "JOHN MICHAEL
FITZPATRICK DIVISION" - LOCATED IN PUTNAM COUNTY, TENNESSEE AS
BEING SUITABLE FOR SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL (SSD) WITH THE
LISTED OR ATTACHED RESTRICTIONS. LOTS HAVE BEEN EVALUATED AND
APPROVED FOR ONE (1) SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING PER LOT. APPROVAL IS
BASED ON SOIL CONDITIONS SUITABLE FOR INSTALLATION OF SSD SYSTEM
AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE APPROVAL OF BUILDING SITES.
PRIOR TO ANY CONSTRUCTION, MOBILE OR PERMANENT, THE PLANS FOR
THE EXACT HOUSE / STRUCTURE LOCATION MUST BE APPROVED AND AN
SSD SYSTEM PERMIT ISSUED  BY THE DIVISION OF GROUND WATER
PROTECTION. WATER TAPS; WATER LINES, UNDERGROUND UTILITIES AND